
I.C. Dante Aligheri - Teacher CLIL - Lisa 50h 
 

Day Date Month Hours Time 

Wednesday 4 December 3 15.30-17.30 ONLINE  

Wednesday 

Wednesday 

11 

18 

December 

December 

3 

3 

15.30-18.30 

15.30-18.30 

ONLINE 

ONLINE 

 

Wednesday 8 January 3 15.30-18.30 ONLINE  

Wednesday 

Wednesday 

15 

22 

January 

January 

3 

3 

15.30-18.30 

15.30-18.30 

ONLINE 

ONLINE 

 

Wednesday 5 February 3 15.30-18.30 ONLINE  

Wednesday 19 February 3 15.30-18.30 ONLINE  

Wednesday 

 

5 

 

March 

 

3 15.30-18.30 

 

ONLINE  
 

Wednesday 19 March 3 15.30-18.30 ONLINE  

Wednesday 

Wednesday 

26 

2 

March 

April 

3 

3 

15.30-18.30 

15.30-18.30 

ONLINE 

ONLINE 

 

Wednesday 9 April 3 15.30-18.30 ONLINE  

Tuesday 15 April 3 15.30-18.30 ONLINE  

Wednesday 16 April 3 15.30-18.30 ONLINE 

ONLINE 

 

Tuesday 22 April 3 15.30-18.30 end of course tes 

Wednesday 23 April 2 15.30-17.30 ONLINE  

       

   50    

 


